Pl: ST.nr Namn
Mattias Engvall

1 1 Mats Engvall
Mikael Wallon

2 2 Jimmy Wallon
Jessica Larsson

3 101 Larsson

Pl: ST.nr Namn
Fredrik Spangberg

1 3 Andreas Jakobsson
Tapani Tyynel&

2 6 |Ingvar Cristiansson
Daniel Nilsson

3 4 Magnus Johansson
Danne Alm

4 5 Evelina Alm

Dick

Carfixrallyt

Utbildningsrally
Klubb/Anmalare

SMK Gavle
Eskilstuna MK

Rasbo Mk

3 A/B Gr N 0-1400 cc och Volvo Original

Klubb/Anmalare
Jarfalla MK
Kolsva MS
PRO rally team
Kolsva MS

Taxinge MK

Bil
VW golf 2
Volvo 244

Volvo

Bil

Volvo 242
Volvo 244
Volvo 940

Volvo 244

Tabell2

Sida 1

SS1

2:48,96

2:51,59

3:20,40

SS1

2:34,18

2:40,90

2:39,68

2:53,29

S§S2

2:27,47

2:27,40

2:37,46

§82

2:04,84

2:34,09

5:00,00

5:00,00

SS3

1:26,79

1:25,79

1:30,42

SS3

1:19,40

1:21,27

1:28,55

1:26,87

SS4

1:06,07

1:08,40

1:14,06

S84

0:59,71

1:08,03

1:08,84

1:08,09

Tot
7:49,29
7:53,18
8:42,34

Tot
6:58,13
7:44,29

10:17,07
10:28,25



Pl: ST.nr Namn

1

2

12

7

11

10

15

13

14

Per Wilén

Viktor Larsson
Tero Suontausta
Andreas Peters
Staffan Jansson
Stefan Jansson
Anders Johansson
Tobias Isaksson
Lars Andersson
Mikael Petterson
Stefan Lindkvist
Bosse Lindkvist
Andreas Pettersson
Linus Pichler
Torbjérn Karlsson
Mattias Lundblad
Urban Karlsson
Frida Karlsson

3 C Gr N 0-1400 cc och Volvo Original
Klubb/Anmalare

Eskilstuna MK

Kolsva MS

Vasteras MS

PRO Rally team
Mariestads MS

SMK Sala

GULLVALLA RALLYTEAM
Kolsva MS

MSK Hammaren

Rasbo Mk

Films Mk

Tabell2

Bil

Suzuki Swift GTI
Volvo 940

Volvo 240

Volvo 244GLT
Volvo 240

Volvo 240

Volvo 240

Volvo 944

Suzuki Swift

Sida 2

SS1

2:39,20

2:42,16

2:55,55

3:00,56

3:02,03

5:00,00

2:39,50

2:39,55

2:47,55

S§S2

2:09,18

2:15,65

2:22,42

2:26,77

2:34,09

2:22,07

5:00,00

5:00,00

5:00,00

SS3

1:21,83

1:24,34

1:28,69

1:24,20

1:30,09

1:29,39

1:20,86

1:24,49

1:25,94

SS4

1:00,87

1:03,22

1:06,76

1:06,49

1:13,79

1:05,06

1:04,16

1:06,44

1:06,70

Tot
7:11,08
7:25,37
7:53,42
7:58,02
8:20,00
9:56,52

10:04,52
10:10,48
10:20,19



Pl: ST.nr Namn

10

11

12

13

14

17

29

24

27

23

28

25

21

20

103

16

18

26

22

19

Felix Nensén
Max Nensén
Glen Gustavsson
Ricard Gelin
Christer Strom
Richard Strém
Fredrik Byrevik
Jonas Byrevik
Johan Eriksson
Andreas Rundblad
Ronnie Holmdahl
Raino Mattsson
Janne Larsson
Mikael Elofsson
Tobias Hillbom
Roger Hillbom
Jan Kolmbéck
Rasmus Jansson
Jimmy Alfredsson
Lars Alfredsson
Robert Olsson
Henrik Kompuméki
Joakim Lindman
Erika Lindman
Hakan Luks
Petra Luks
Mikael H66g
Claes Hellstrom
Jan Jansson

Per Lundin

Carfixrallyt

4 A/B/C GrE
Klubb/Anmalare

Gnesta MK

Gnesta MK

Kolsva ms

Films Mk

SMK Sala

Films MK

Flens MS

Films MK

Taxinge MK

SMK Orebro

SMK Sala
Gullvalla Rallyteam
Vasteras MS
Eskilstuna MK
Rasbo MK

Zero Hero by MHF-ungdom

Réttvik RK

Tabell2

Bil

VW Golf
Opel Manta
VW Golf GT
VW Golf mk 2
Golf MK1
Volvo 940
VW Golf
SAAB 99
SAAB 99
SAAB 99
Golf mk1
Saab

VW Golf MK1
Ford sierra

VW Golf Il

Sida 3

SS1

2:39,52

2:42,36

2:45,23

2:43,29

2:46,38

2:55,88

2:45,00

2:51,41

2:53,56

2:51,34

2:42,79

2:46,39

2:44,19

2:58,62

5:00,00

§S2

2:14,20

2:17,68

2:18,59

2:21,62

2:24,00

2:20,77

2:31,31

2:24,20

2:26,36

2:32,18

5:00,00

5:00,00

5:00,00

5:00,00

2:23,21

SS3

1:23,18

1:23,64

1:25,71

1:25,81

1:25,77

1:25,30

1:24,77

1:27,64

1:31,11

1:50,57

1:22,49

1:25,76

1:25,56

1:30,36

br

SS4

1:03,64

1:04,75

1:03,12

1:06,25

1:06,15

1:05,15

1:07,87

1:05,80

1:07,37

1:07,00

1:05,68

1:06,30

1:10,27

1:15,06

0:00,00

Tot

7:20,54
7:28,43
7:32,65
7:36,97
7:42,30
7:47,10
7:48,95
7:49,05
7:58,40
8:21,09
10:10,96
10:18,45
10:20,02
10:44,04
7:23,21



Pl

Pl

: ST.nrNamn

Casper Uddberg
104 LoOvstrom
Mikael Jansson
35 Bo Paulsson
Kenth Widén
37 Crister Boman
Sune Westlund
105 Jonas Westlund
Per Dellrud
36 Elias Dellrud
Soren Elofsson
32 Linda Sjélin
Stefan Nilsson
31 Ann-louise Forslund

: ST.nr Namn

Pierre Tolf

43 Caroline Gustafsson
Mikael Ahman

44 Patrik Kalsson
Bengt Gustavson

42 Benny Gustavsson
Hakan Eriksson

46 Catarina Gustavson
Mattias Lundqvist

45 Tore Hjorth
Hakan Larsson

39 Mikael Ternerot

Kim

Carfixrallyt

Tabell2

5 A/B/C Klassiker Appendix-K -81/Veteran 66-74

Klubb/Anmélare
Gnesta MK
Taxinge MK
Enkdpings Mk
Pro Rallyteam
Eskilstuna MK
Gnesta MK

Pro Rally Team
Vésteras MS
Carfix Rallyteam

MSK Hammaren
Sargitum

1 A/B/C 4 WD
Klubb/Anmaélare
Gnesta MK
Films Mk
Orsundsbro MK
Orsundsbro Mk
Gnesta MK

Taxinge MK

Bil

Volvo 142
Volvo 142
Saab V4

VW 1303S
Volvo 244
Opel Ascona a

Volvo 142

Bil

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6
Ford Escort

Mazda 323

Mazda 323

Mitsubishi evo 5

Mitsubishi Galant

Sida 4

SS1

2:39,68

2:57,97

2:45,46

2:47,67

2:48,64

5:00,00

2:51,50

SS1

2:32,32

2:41,38

2:40,15

2:27,48

2:31,90

2:44,14

S§S2

2:15,55

2:13,33

2:26,64

2:27,99

2:41,67

5:00,00

5:00,00

8§82

2:08,09

2:05,55

2:09,72

5:00,00

5:00,00

br

SS3

1:23,31

1:23,04

1:25,95

1:26,30

1:26,50

1:22,07

br

SS3

1:18,00

1:18,91

1:22,09

1:15,82

1:17,37

br

SS4

1:02,81

1:01,72

1:07,05

1:08,72

1:06,03

0:59,13

0:00,00

S84

0:58,63

0:57,34

0:58,92

0:55,33

0:59,67

0:00,00

Tot
7:21,35
7:36,06
7:45,10
7:50,68
8:02,84
12:21,20
7:51,50

Tot
6:57,04
7:03,18
7:10,88
9:38,63
9:48,94
2:44,14



Pl: ST.nr Namn

1

2

30

102

52

51

53

49

48

50

47

Bjorn Backstrom
Tommy Sildh
Tony Berglund
Bo Onneslov
Torbjérn Karlsson
Gunnar Envang
Karl-Erik Forsman
Peter Radén

Lars Davidsson
Micke Séderberg
Roger Clefberg
Carolina Axberg
llpo Séllinen
Hakan Jonsson
Janne Pettersson
Fredrik Karlsson
Sebastian Malm
Tomas Eriksson

Pl: ST.nr Namn

1

2

58

54

56

55

57

Frederik Lindel6f
Olof Lindel6f
Tony Karlsson
Patrik Eriksson
Michael Rosén
Tobias Sundman
Jan Onkamo
Ola Kilestad
Henrik Oscarson
Roger Lindholm

Carfixrallyt

2A2WD
Klubb/Anmalare

Botkyrka MK Meca Hoffsten

Motor AB
Taxinge MK
Taxinge MK
Vendelsd Parkett
Botkyrka MK
Enkdpings MK
Vasterds MS
Sandvikens MK
SMK Nyképing

MK Speed

2B 2WD
Klubb/Anmalare

SMK Sala

SMK Sédermanland
Kils Mk Bil

MSK Hammaren

Vasteras MS

Tabell2

Bil

Toyota Starlet
BMW

Renault clio sport
Opel Manta B
Renault

Peugeot 205
Opel Ascona

VW Golf

Peugeot 205

Bil

VW Golf

Volvo 240

Ford Escort Mk2
Opel Ascona

Citroén Xsara

Sida 5

SS1

2:27,51

2:30,48

2:31,78

2:32,47

2:27,36

2:37,12

2:25,46

2:36,83

5:00,00

SS1

2:31,14

2:33,08

2:26,74

2:54,08

2:38,44

S§S2

2:11,91

2:10,98

2:09,72

2:13,45

br

2:08,45

5:00,00

5:00,00

2:04,80

8§82

2:00,55

2:04,17

br

br

2:06,87

SS3

1:17,50

1:18,67

1:18,98

1:17,57

br

br

br

br

5:00,00

SS3

1:17,10

1:16,26

br

br

5:00,00

SS4

1:00,46

1:00,29

1:00,73

1:02,07

0:00,00

0:00,00

0:00,00

0:00,00

0:00,00

S84

0:58,06

0:57,15

0:00,00

0:00,00

0:00,00

Tot
6:57,38
7:00,42
7:01,21
7:05,56
2:27,36
4:45,57
7:25,46
7:36,83

12:04,80

Tot
6:46,85
6:50,66
2:26,74
2:54,08
9:45,31



Pl: ST.nr Namn

1

2

61

65

64

67

66

59

63

62

68

Fredrik Karlsson
Markus Karlsson
Mats Attlebrant
Tomas Ingberg
Pelle Lundquist
Marlene Ahlstrém
Mickael Glans
Peter Glans

Pelle Mattsson
Lucas Akeson
Staffan Adengard
Johan Sundin
Carolina Jura
Dan Jura

Fredrik Ahs
Patrik Bergljung
Erik Budda Wigren
Tommy Olsson

Carfixrallyt

2 C2WD
Klubb/Anmalare

Vésteras MS
Gnesta mk
Almunge mk
Vésteras MS
Gnesta MK
MK Speed

SMK Uppsala
Vasteras MS

Dokumentsystem | Mélardalen AB

Jarbo MK

Tabell2

Bil

Peugeot 306
Golf mk2

Opel Kadett Gsi
Opel Ascona B
Opel Kadett 16v
Peugeot 106 rally
Opel Ascona 2.0
SAAB 9-3 T

Volvo 740

Sida 6

SS1

2:31,97

2:34,90

2:36,25

2:39,84

2:38,16

2:54,84

2:44,25

5:00,00

2:31,11

S§S2

2:05,10

2:12,95

2:20,82

2:18,85

2:17,12

2:30,30

2:42,46

5:00,00

5:00,00

SS3

1:19,33

1:19,40

1:19,49

1:20,23

1:21,40

1:25,68

1:25,08

1:21,92

br

SS4

0:59,21

1:02,50

1:03,20

1:00,93

1:04,21

1:08,42

1:09,20

1:06,03

0:00,00

Tot
6:55,61
7:09,75
7:19,76
7:19,85
7:20,89
7:59,24
8:00,99
12:27,95
7:31,11



